WORLD ANTI-MICROBIAL RESISTANCE AWARENESS WEEK 2025│NOVEMBER

Since 2018, the MMA has been actively 
participating in the MedSafetyWeek, a global social 
media campaign coordinated by the Uppsala 
Monitoring Centre. This initiative brings together 
organisations from one hundred eighteen (118) 
countries worldwide to raise awareness on the 
importance of reporting side effects.  This year’s 
campaign focused on the theme: “How we can all 
help make medicines safer.” 

Throughout the week, educational materials enhancing the importance of side